
APPETIZERS

This dish is served w. thin home-made pancakes and hoisin sauce.
Can also be ordered spicy.

Moo Shi w. Your Choice of: Chicken, Shrimp, Beef, Pork or Vegetables 13.95

MOO SHI

Tom Yum Soup
~Spicy & sour shrimp soup w. mushrooms and herbs in lemongrass broth
   

6.95

Wonton Soup (1) 5.50
Egg Drop Soup (1) 5.50

Sizzling Rice Soup w. Chicken 10.95
House Special Seafood Soup 12.95
Egg Flower Soup w. Chicken & Sweet Corn 10.95

Beef w. Vegetable Soup (1) 6.95
Hot & Sour Soup (1) 5.50

SOUP

Before placing your order, please
inform your server if a person in

your party has a food allergy.
Hot & Spicy

$ 35.95

Seafood DelightA

(garnished w. fresh vegetables)

Sea Scallop w. Vegetables
Crispy Five Flavor Shrimp

Hunan Braised Fish

$ 35.95 

Szechuan DelightB

(garnished w. fresh vegetables)

Sliced Chicken w. Honey Coated Walnuts
Orange Flavored Beef

Large Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce

$ 35.95 

Gourmet DelightC

(garnished w. fresh vegetables)

Sauteed Large Shrimp
Tangerine Crispy Chicken

Beef w. Mushroom

Imperial DelightD

(garnished w. fresh vegetables)

Large Shrimp w. Tomato Sauce
Jordan Chicken

Beef w. Scallion

$ 35.95 

Hong Kong DelightE

(garnished w. fresh vegetables)

Lemon Flavored Chicken
Yu-Hsiang Beef

Crispy Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce

$ 35.95 

Try Our Delightfully Delicious
GOURMET ENTREES (FOR   PERSONS)2

~Boneless chicken w. fresh scallions in barbecued sauce
Grilled Yakitori Chicken on Skewers 10.95

Egg Rolls 6.95
Vegetarian Spring Rolls 6.95
Fried Shrimp 11.95

Shrimp Toast 10.95

Barbecued Spareribs 12.95
Barbecued Boneless Spareribs 11.95
Peking Ravioli 9.95
Teriyaki Steak on Skewers 11.95

Edamame 7.95   (    Spicy) 8.95

Pickled Cucumber & Cabbage 7.95

~Egg rolls, 
boneless spareribs, 
chicken wings,
chicken �ngers,
teriyaki steak, & 
crab rangoon

Pu Pu Platter (For Two) 25.95

Fried Calamari w. Fresh Minced Garlic12.95

9.95Vegetarian Tempura
~Fresh mixed vegetables lightly battered w. special sauce

Fried Chicken Wings 11.95
Fried Chicken Fingers 10.95
Crab Rangoon 9.95

8.95Scallion Pancakes
Pork Strips 12.95

Grilled Tender Chicken w. Sa Ta Sauce10.95


